spilledato
20.08.2018

03.09.2018

17.09.2018

01.10.2018

GRINDSTED
FAMILIE OG
FIRMA IDRRT

Pulje 2

Gas
JMW
Kom Igen
Post Danmark
Tip Top
Vestbyen
@sterbrogade

0
0
0

TURNERING 2018 - 2019
.18.00 - 19.00

Mandag kI

Gas -

Kom Igen -

Tip Top -
Dsterbrogade -

Post Danmark -
Jsterbrogade -
Vestbyen -

Tip Top -

Vestbyen -
Gas -

0 -

Kom Igen -

Vestbyen -

0 -

JMW -

Post Danmark -

JMW

Post Danmark
Vestbyen

0

Gas

Kom Igen
0

JMW

JMW
Dsterbrogade
Post Danmark
Tip Top

@sterbrogade
Gas

Kom Igen

Tip Top

Turneringsleder
Ulla Johansen

tlf. 20 46 18 96

mail: bowling@gffi.dk

Point
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



15.10.2018

29.10.2018

12.11.2018

26.11.2018

10.12.2018

07.01.2019

21.01.2019

04.02.2019

Gas

Vestbyen
Dsterbrogade
Post Danmark

JMW

0

Gas
Dsterbrogade

Kom Igen
JMW

Tip Top
0

0

Kom Igen
JMW

Tip Top

Post Danmark
Jsterbrogade
Kom Igen
JMW

Tip Top
0
Vestbyen
Gas

Dsterbrogade
Gas

Post Danmark
Vestbyen

Tip Top

0
Osterbrogade
Kom Igen

Tip Top

0

JMW
Kom Igen

Kom Igen

Tip Top
Vestbyen

Post Danmark

Vestbyen

Post Danmark
Dsterbrogade
Gas

Post Danmark
Dsterbrogade
Gas

Vestbyen

Gas
Vestbyen
0

Tip Top

Kom Igen
JMW

Post Danmark
Dsterbrogade

0

Kom Igen
Tip Top
JMW

Gas

Vestbyen
JMW

Post Danmark
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O O O o
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18.02.2019

04.03.2019

18.03.2019

01.04.2019

15.04.2019

29.04.2019

Kom Igen

Tip Top
Vestbyen
Post Danmark

Vestbyen
Post Danmark
Osterbrogade

Gas

Post Danmark
Jsterbrogade
Gas

Vestbyen

Gas
Vestbyen
0

Tip Top

Kom Igen
JMW

Post Danmark
Jsterbrogade

0

Kom Igen
Post Danmark
JMW

IMW

0

Gas
@sterbrogade

Kom Igen
JMW

Tip Top

0

0

Kom Igen
JMW

Tip Top

Post Danmark
Dsterbrogade
Kom Igen
IMW

Tip Top
0
Vestbyen
Gas

@sterbrogade
Gas

Tip Top
Vestbyen
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